PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26515 Electrical Subase - 265V 15A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
RT7 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT7P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRTA4 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
EMRTB4 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty